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www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

642816-01
641402-01
640010-01
N021089
000000-00
N001024
GS-0087
641800-00
637707-00
640062-00
000000-00
640059-00
640058-00
637766-00
640060-00
000000-00
645055-00
A17233
645025-00
645033-00
645029-00
645024-00
000000-00
646564-00

1000002066

000000-00
000000-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

LOWER FRAME
ROLLBAR ASSEMBLY
UPPER FRAME ASSY
ENGINE

No Longer Available
FUEL TANK

ASSY BEARING BALL RO

BUSHING

ISOLATOR

GROMMET

No Longer Available
INSERT

GROMMET

RUBBER SEAL
INSERT

No Longer Available
BOLT

SELF TAPPING SCREW
BOLT

WASHER

SELF TAPPING SCREW
NUT

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
HOSE CLAMP

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

43
44

45

45

47

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
206
208
209
210
211
212
220
221
222
227
228

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

000000-00
N004046

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
N000981

N001344

285816-34
285816-35
285816-21
285818-33
285816-54
285816-58
285816-57
N000982

NO001358

647133-00
647128-00
647122-00
647129-00
647151-00
648587-00
647154-00
647125-00
647734-00
647735-00
647127-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
VALVE

FUEL CAP

FUEL FILTER
GAUGE

BOLT

FUEL VALVE
LABEL

ID LABEL

ID LABEL
GROMMET

TUBE

AXLE

WASHER

WHEEL

WASHER

COTTER PIN
FOOT

L. HANDLE CLAMP
HANDLE GRIP
LEFT HANDLE
RIGHT HANDLE
R. HANDLE CLAMP
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Item Number

229
230
254
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

641758-00
647124-00
647160-00
GS-0104
GS-0595
GS-0862
SSF-553-1
SS-6506-CD
GS-0872
GS-0871
GS-0118
SSF-577
SSN-619
GS-0767
D26299
D26293
A19023
GS-0644
GS-0455
GS-0021
GS-0026
Z-D21508
D27260
NO080007
330019-13
NO001190
637671-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

ASSY SKYHOOK PAINTED

BRACKET

BOLT

CAPACITOR 50 UF
BRACKET CAPACITOR 2.
O-RING ROTOR BEARING
SCREW #10-24X.563 TH
WASHER FLAT
RESISTOR 10K OHM
DIODE 10AMP 1000V
STRAP GROUND

SCREW .375-16X1.00 H
WASHER .375 SPRING L
RECTIFIER

BOLT

BOLT

END COVER
RECEPTACLE GFCI 120V
RECEPTACLE 4 PRONG 3
RECEPTACLE 125V 30A
BREAKER CIRCUIT 125/
BREAKER CIRCUIT125/2
SWITCH IDLE CONTROL
BOARD ASSY
SCREW,M4X19

START SWITCH

BEZEL
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Item Number

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
300
321
322
323
350
351
352
353
400
401
402
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

N003926
N003924
1000003117
641521-00
1000002764
1000003737
330019-48
000000-00
N008343
643315-00
643316-00
643317-00
A11926
A11925
637709-00
000000-00
285814-01
285815-94
285814-03
285814-06
285814-08
285814-10
285814-12
285814-14
285814-16
285814-18
285814-22

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

HOUSING COVER
HOUSING,ASSY.
TERMINAL BOARD
CIRCUIT BREAKER
SWITCH

BATTERY COVER
SCREW

No Longer Available
PANEL ASSEMBLY
BOLT

NUT

WINGNUT
STATOR

ROTOR

END BELL

No Longer Available
BOLT

DRAIN PLUG
BOLT

BOLT

WASHER

WASHER

SPECIAL NUT

OIL SEAL

DOWEL PIN
DOWEL PIN

BALL BEARING
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Item Number

413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285800-98
285814-25
285820-74
285814-31
285820-78
285814-34
285814-37
285816-15
285814-40
285814-43
285814-46
285814-48
285814-51
285816-29
285817-20
285814-59
285814-61
285814-64
285814-67
285814-69
285814-72
285814-75
285814-78
285814-80
285814-83
285814-85
285814-87

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

SPARK PLUG
GASKET

GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD
COVER

BOLT
CRANKCASE
SWITCH

OIL ALERT UNIT
CASE COVER
GASKET

CAP ASSY.
COUNTER BALANCE
CRANKSHAFT
WOODRUFF KEY
PISTON PIN

CLIP

RING SET
CONNECTING ROD
LIFTER

PUSH ROD
INTAKE VALVE
VALVE

VALVE SPRING
RETAINER

SEAL

ROTATOR VALVE
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Item Number

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285814-91
285814-93
285814-95
285815-01
285815-04
285815-08
285818-78
285815-09
285815-10
285816-48
285815-16
285815-19
285815-22
285815-23
285815-24
285815-27
285815-28
285815-30
285815-34
285818-49
285815-37
285815-39
285815-42
NO038215

285815-48
285815-49
285815-53

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

CAMSHAFT
PLATE ASSY.
ARM ASSY
SHROUD ASSY.
GASKET
GASKET

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP
CONTROLLER
FAN

STARTER PULLEY
FLYWHEEL
GROMMET
GROMMET
IGNITION COIL
COIL

GASKET
GASKET
MANIFOLD
PISTON
SPRING
SPRING

ARM

SHAFT

LOCK PIN

GOVERNOR ASSY.
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Item Number

467
468
470
471
472
473
474
475
475
475
476
477
478
481
482
483
484
486
487
488
489
491
492
493
494
495
496

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285815-54
285815-55
N035917

285818-48
285820-75
285815-66
285815-71
N006528

N006433

285818-08
285815-73
285815-74
285818-96
285815-83
285815-86
285815-88
285815-90
285815-93
285816-37
285815-97
285815-98
285816-05
285816-07
285816-10
N001231

285816-14
285816-24

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

MOTOR ASSY.
CONTACTOR
STARTER ASSY.
INSULATOR
CARBURETOR
AIR FILTER
CONTROL ASSY
HOSE FUEL
HOSE FUEL
HOSE

NUT

NUT

CLAMP

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

HOUSING COVER
STUD

BLOWER HOUSING
BUSHING
BRACKET
MUFFLER

ROD

STUD
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Item Number

497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285816-25
285816-26
285816-27
285816-31
SSF-928
000000-00
285816-36
SSF-8150
285814-88
285816-45
285816-46
285816-40
285816-51

1000001983

285816-44
285816-53
N060942

285816-61
285816-62
285816-63
285816-64
285816-55

1000004021

285816-68
285816-67
285816-76
285816-77

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

CABLE TIE

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
SOLENOID

SCREW .313-18X.875 H
No Longer Available
BOLT

NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
SEAT

RETAINER

GASKET
CONNECTING WIRE
BOLT

LABEL

LABEL

ID LABEL

LABEL

BRACKET
MUFFLER COVER
MUFFLER COVER
NUT

BOLT

GASKET

SPARK ARRESTOR
BOLT

RATCHET

SPRING

Page 8

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

—_— N N = = NN e e e e = N0 = = NN NN NN =N e



Item Number

526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

285816-78
285816-79
285816-80
285816-81
285816-82
285816-83
285818-24
285818-24
285816-75
285816-87
285816-88
285816-89
285816-90
285816-91
285816-92
285816-93
285816-94
285817-18
285816-95
285816-84
285816-86
285816-85
285816-97
285817-04
285817-03
5140010-05
285815-85

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

BOLT
SPRING
PULLEY
SPRING
ROPE

CAP ASSY.
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
COVER
FLOAT
VALVE
BOWL

PIN

O-RING
NOZZLE
SCREW
GASKET
MAIN JET
MAIN JET
SOLENOID
SPRING WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
SEAL

NUT

LOCK WASHER
BOLT
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Item Number

552
553
554
555
555
556
557
558
559
561
562
563
806
856
866
871

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

1349856
285817-19
285815-31
5140062-32
285817-46
285818-26
285818-27
285818-28
285818-39
1000004019
N000322
285816-36
D23215
647134-00
DC9096
388683-12

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DG7000BC Typel

Description

PAN HEAD SCREW
SPRING

TUBE

FUEL FILTER
FUEL FILTER
GASKET

BOLT

O-RING

HANDLE

GASKET

VALVE

BOLT

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32
WHEEL KIT
BATTERY PACK

1 HOUR CHARGER

Page 10

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

p—t ek e e e e ek e e e e e ek e e



